
1 RHATEUV

2 RASSATT HAVEUR H4  32 32

3 AGLNOSU ASTARTES 7B  61 93

4 YWOXAMU GAULONS 10B 77 170

5 QASEEEI HOYAUX 4H  54 224

6 CDERSO[ ASTIQUEE D5  32 256

7 RREEOSU ACcORDES K4  90 346

8 PELBOSU REER 3K  43 389

9 EBTBOTU PLASTIQUEES D3  40 429

10 GUTETWZ BOBET J10 29 458

11 IETEMOW GRUTEZ 8J  51 509

12 ADMEINO WESTIE 13B 32 541

13 IMFRAL[ DOMINERA F1  64 605

14 AEELNIN MARFILs 15D 95 700

15 NUCNIPU DELAINE 1F  27 727

16 NCIDKNU PU 14A 30 757

17 NHIINNU DECK N7  36 793

18 IEFTLUV HENNIN 13I 26 819

19 LEIEIMV FUSTE 6B  33 852

20 MIIJO VELEZ O4  24 876

21 IIM JOB 12H 25 901

22 IM PI A14 12 913

QI 9D  11 924

Coup
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